Plac Namn

Flickor A

1 Angelina Carlsson
Lovstrand

Klass A

Anders Goérlin
Mikael llimesj6
Bernt Gustavsson
Tommy Blixt
Henric Lindwall
Patrik Wass
Robert Gustavsson
Bror Wallén
Daniel Agren
Johan Andersson
Robin Andersson
Thomas Oberg
Lars-Goran Berg
14 Daniel Westholm

Klass B

Patrik Nasselqgvist
Andreas Ravetti
Peter Persson
Anders Pettersson
Mikael Johansson
Tommy Gustafsson
Kari Laakso

Jan Lindvall

Tony Strémberg
Anders Wallin

Jan Ake Andersson
12 Pirkko Maaninka

Klass C
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1 Ingela Eriksson
2 Anders Backman
3 Simon Levander

4 Robert Bergling
06 September 2012

Resultatlista

MSV-cupen Final

Nationell tAvling 02 September 2012
Spelplats: Daga BGK Filt

Klubb

Daga BGK

Mjolby BGK
Mjolby BGK
Strangnés BGK
BGK Spiik
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Mjolby BGK
BGK Spiik
Sodertélje BGK
Djuld BGK
Froslunda BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Haga BGK

Fréslunda BGK
Mjolby BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK

Haga BGK

Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
BGK VK-78

MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykoping
Eskilstuna BGK

Djulé BGK
Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK

S1

60

28
32
34
34
29
36
32
32
32
38
36
40
39
41

29
35
32
39
40
41
34
37
41
38
42
42

31
37
34
40

S2

63

31
32
31
32
37
33
37
38
38
35
38
34
38
40

35
30
35
35
35
34
41
41
38
41
39
41

36
39
42
39

123

59
64
65
66
66
69
69
70
70
73
74
74
77
81

64
65
67
74
75
75
75
78
79
79
81
83

67
76
76
79

Snitt

61.5

29.5
32.0
325
33.0
33.0
34.5
34.5
35.0
35.0
36.5
37.0
37.0
38.5
40.5

32.0
32.5
33.5
37.0
37.5
37.5
37.5
39.0
39.5
39.5
40.5
41.5

33.5
38.0
38.0
39.5

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

4 Teodor Borén

6 Peter Lindgvist

7 Leif Tjernstrom

8 UL

9 Roberth Hummelgren
10 Joakim Lindstrom
11 Peter Vicary

12 Bert Andberg
Klass D

1 Sara Andersson

3 Sabine Rundstrém
4 Stefan Johansson
4 Reinhold Nietsch
6 Roland Toérnvall

7 Gote Bjorklund

8 Joakim Larsson

9 Anders Borkén

10 Rolf Andersson

11 Kurt Engstrom

12 Erland Granath
Pojkar A

1 Andreas Tidblad

2 Niklas Lindell

06 September 2012

Klubb

Haga BGK

Djuld BGK

Haga BGK

Djuld BGK

Djuld BGK
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nyképing

Tyres6 BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK

Daga BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Daga BGK

MGK Ostra V

Daga BGK
Daga BGK

S1

46
46
40
40
40

43
54

45
42
56
48
46
48
42
54
60
55
45

46
66

S2

33
39
46
47
50
47
48
37

41
48
35
43
46
45
55
48
47
53
64

50
58

79
85
86
87
90
91
91
91

86
90
91
91
92
93
97
102
107
108
109

96
124

Snitt

39.5
42.5
43.0
43.5
45.0
45.5
45.5
45.5

43.0
45.0
45.5
45.5
46.0
46.5
48.5
51.0
53.5
54.0
54.5

48.0
62.0

Sida

2

av



